
Albrecht, Linda 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 

Executive Assistant Ward 8 
2013 June 07 4:51 PM 
Albrecht, Linda 
Mar, John Y. 

Subject: Fwd: Land Use item- Mission I Bylaw 44D2013 (LOC2012-0025) 

FYI CITY OF CALGARY 
RECEIVED 

IN COUNCIL CHAMBER 
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Executive Assistant 
Alderman John Mar, Ward 8 

Begin forwarded message: 

CITY CLERK'S DEPARTMENT 

From: Christopher Davis <chris@davisjensenlaw.ca> 
Date: 7 June, 2013 4:38:55 PM MDT 
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To: "Mar, John Y." <John.Mar@calgary.ca>, "Executive Assistant Ward 8" <EAWARD8@CALGARY.CA> 
Cc: Rick Williams <rkwilliams@shaw.ca>, Rob Prodanovic <rob.prodanovic@theice.com>, "Cope, lan" 
<lan.Cope@calgary.ca>, lvonne Garcia <assistant@davisjensenlaw.ca>, "Chabot, Andre" 
<Andre.Chabot@calgary.ca>, "Pincott, Brian" <Brian.Pincott@calgary.ca>, "Hodges, Dale" 
<Dale.Hodges@calgary.ca>, "Colley-Urquhart, Diane" <Diane.Colley-Urguhart@calgary.ca>, "Farrell, 
Druh" <Druh.Farrell@calgary.ca>, "Macleod, Gael" <Gaei.Macleod@calgary.ca>, "Carra, Gian-Carlo S." 
<Gian-Carlo.Carra@calgary.ca>, "Lowe, Gord" <Gord.Lowe@calgary.ca>, "Stevenson, Jim E." 
<Jim.Stevenson@calgary.ca>, Office of the Mayor <TheMayor@calgary.ca>, Office of the Mayor 
<TheMayor@calgary.ca>, "Demong, Peter" <Peter.Demong@calgary.ca>, "Jones, Richard J." 
<Richard.Jones@calgary.ca>, "Pootmans, Richard" <Richard.Pootmans@calgary.ca>, "Keating, Shane" 
<Shane.Keating@calgary.ca> 
Subject: Land Use item- Mission I Bylaw 4402013 (LOC2012-0025) 

Alderman Mar: 

(cc to the Cliff Bungalow- Mission Community Association in care of Rick Williams; lan Cope; City 
Council) 

My client {Rob Prodanovic) has instructed me to ask that this matter be tabled to not later than the 
February 2014 public hearing on land use matters. The tabling is to allow further discussions with the 
Ward Alderman and the community. 

I will be at Council on Monday to speak to this request, should that be necessary. 

Sincerely, 

Chris 

Christopher S. Davis, B.Comm., LL.B 

Barrister & Solicitor 
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Davis Jensen Law 
315A- 39th Avenue SE 
CaJgary, Alberta, Canada 
T2G 1X5 

403-457-2610 -Direct 
403-457-2100- Main 
403-457-2616- Fax 
403-701-2775- CeU 

'Defining Development for Albertans' 
www.facebook.com/pages /Davis-Jensen-Law /312468617772 
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